Millikin (0-0,0-0 CCIW) -vs- Eastern Ill. (0-0,0-0 OVC)
11/03/22 at Lantz Arena, Charleston, IL

Date: 11/03/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’ggdg;ggfg'ﬂ Millikin 200 19| 23] 16| 78

Site: Lantz Arena, Charleston, IL Eastern IIl. 19 23 21 19 82

Referees: Shante Glenn, Stacey Lee, Charlie Hust

Millikin 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

32 Coffman,Bailey * 31 8-14 4-6 1-1 0-2 2 4 5 3 0 0 21

22  Knudsen,Elyce =3 33 9-22 2-6 0-0 0-3 3 4 3 5 0 2 20

14 McCullum,Chelsea * 24 6-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 4 0 0 12

24 Darden,Sophie =3 19 4-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 9

03 Fox,Miranda * 39 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 2 6 5 0 0 0

04 Isaf,Sarah 15 4-5 4-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 12

13  Ness,Sarah 19 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 2 2 1 3 4

10  White,Emily 10 0-4 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

40 Ratsch,Abby 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-60 10-20 2-3 4-21 25 18 21 20 1 6 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 9-15 60.00 % 2-5 40.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 3-7 42.86 % 2-3 66.67 %

3rd Quarter 9-14 64.29 % 5-6 83.33 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 8-15 53.33 % 0-2 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 33-60 55.0 % 10-20 50.0 % 2-3 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 3 Scores Tied: 11 times(s) Points in the Paint: 42 Fast Break Points: 8

Lead Changed: 25 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 0 0

Eastern Ill. 82

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

22  Washington,Lariah * 38 12-22 1-6 4-6 2-2 4 2 0 6 0 2 29

33 McGlone,Macy & 34 11-14 0-1 2-3 6-6 12 0 2 2 1 0 24

03 Monahan,Miah * 31 4-9 0-4 5-6 0-3 3 3 11 5 0 1 13

24  Litwiller,Morgan & 25 4-11 0-2 0-1 1-2 3 4 2 1 1 4 8

20 Bengtson,Julia * 29 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 1 1

02 Meidel,Emily 15 3-5 1-3 0-0 3-1 4 1 0 1 0 1 7

04 Johnson,Lyric 19 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0

10 Cameron,Haley 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

05 Maulucci,Jacqueline 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 34-65 2-16 12-18 14-21 35 15 19 18 2 10 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 9-15 60.00 % 0-3 0.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 8-13 61.54 % 1-2 50.00 % 6-9 66.67 %

3rd Quarter 10-20 50.00 % 0-5 0.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 1-6 16.67 % 4-6 66.67 %

Total 34-65 52.3 % 2-16 12.5% 12-18 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 11 times(s) Points in the Paint: 58 Fast Break Points: 17

Lead Changed: 25 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 25 Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Millikin Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Eastern Ill.
09:50 TURNOVER by MONAHAN,MIAH
MISS JUMPER by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint) 09:32
-- REBOUND DEF by MCGLONE,MACY
09:17 MISS JUMPER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FOX,MIRANDA --
GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 09:02 2-0 V2
08:33 MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
REBOUND DEF by DARDEN,SOPHIE ==
TURNOVER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 08:23
SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA 08:23
SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE 08:23
SUB IN by WHITE,EMILY 08:23
SUB IN by NESS,SARAH 08:23

GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(fastbreak)(in the
08:15 2-2 paint)

-- ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH
MISS 3PTR by WHITE,EMILY 07:59
-- REBOUND DEF by MONAHAN,MIAH
07:53 2-4 H2 GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

MISS JUMPER by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint) 07:36
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:18 TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
STEAL by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 07:18
GOOD JUMPER by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint) 06:54 4-4
FOUL by FOX,MIRANDA 06:42
SUB OUT by FOX,MIRANDA 06:42
SUB OUT by COFFMAN,BAILEY 06:42
SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA 06:42
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY 06:42

06:41 4-6 H2 GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by LITWILLER,MORGAN

GOOD 3PTR by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 06:20 7-6 V1
ASSIST by WHITE,EMILY --
06:07 TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
STEAL by NESS,SARAH 06:07
06:03 SUB OUT by BENGTSON,JULIA
06:03 SUB IN by JOHNSON,LYRIC
TURNOVER by TEAM 05:50
05:34 MISS JUMPER by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA —
TURNOVER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA 05:22
SUB OUT by WHITE,EMILY 05:22
SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH 05:22
SUB OUT by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 05:22
SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY 05:22
SUB IN by FOX,MIRANDA 05:22
SUB IN by ISAF,SARAH 05:22
SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE 05:22
SUB IN by COFFMAN, BAILEY 05:22

05:11 7-8 H1 GOOD JUMPER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
-- ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH
GOOD LAYUP by DARDEN,SOPHIE(in the paint) 04:57 9-8 V1
ASSIST by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA --
04:43 9-10 H1 GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH
TURNOVER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA 04:25
04:25 STEAL by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
04:19 9-12 H3 GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(fastbreak)(in the paint)



TURNOVER by FOX,MIRANDA

STEAL by DARDEN,SOPHIE

GOOD 3PTR by COFFMAN,BAILEY(fastbreak)
ASSIST by FOX,MIRANDA

FOUL by COFFMAN,BAILEY

SUB OUT by ISAF,SARAH

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA

SUB IN by WHITE,EMILY

SUB IN by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

MISS 3PTR by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

FOUL by COFFMAN,BAILEY
TURNOVER by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB OUT by WHITE,EMILY

SUB OUT by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY

MISS JUMPER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
REBOUND OFF by FOX,MIRANDA

GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)
ASSIST by FOX,MIRANDA

REBOUND DEF by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
GOOD JUMPER by DARDEN,SOPHIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by RATSCH,ABBY

GOOD LAYUP by DARDEN,SOPHIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by RATSCH,ABBY

REBOUND DEF by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

GOOD LAYUP by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE
SUB IN by NESS,SARAH
MISS 3PTR by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

12-12

12-13

12-15

12-17

14-17

16-17

16-19

18-19

20-19

H1

H3

H5

H3

H1

H3

H1

V1

ASSIST by JOHNSON,LYRIC
FOUL by LITWILLER,MORGAN
SUB OUT by MONAHAN,MIAH
SUB OUT by LITWILLER,MORGAN
SUB IN by CAMERON,HALEY

SUB IN by BENGTSON,JULIA

TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

GOOD FT by BENGTSON,JULIA

MISS FT by BENGTSON,JULIA

REBOUND OFF by MCGLONE,MACY

GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,LYRIC
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
ASSIST by CAMERON,HALEY

MISS 3PTR by MCGLONE,MACY
REBOUND OFF by CAMERON,HALEY
MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

GOOD JUMPER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
ASSIST by JOHNSON,LYRIC

MISS JUMPER by CAMERON,HALEY(in the paint)

TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
SUB OUT by CAMERON,HALEY

SUB OUT by MCGLONE,MACY

SUB IN by MONAHAN, MIAH

SUB IN by LITWILLER,MORGAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Millikin Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Eastern Ill.

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA 10:00

SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY 10:00

SUB IN by WHITE,EMILY 10:00

SUB IN by COFFMAN,BAILEY 10:00

FOUL by WHITE,EMILY 09:52
09:52 20-20 GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
09:52 MISS FT by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

REBOUND DEF by NESS,SARAH ==

TURNOVER by FOX,MIRANDA 09:41

FOUL by NESS,SARAH 09:34

09:34 20-21 H1 GOOD FT by MONAHAN,MIAH(fastbreak)

09:34 20-22 H2 GOOD FT by MONAHAN,MIAH(fastbreak)
TURNOVER by FOX,MIRANDA 09:23

09:23 STEAL by LITWILLER,MORGAN

GOOD LAYUP by LITWILLER,MORGAN(fastbreak)(in the
09:19 20-24 H4 paint)

GOOD 3PTR by COFFMAN,BAILEY 09:08 23-24 H1
ASSIST by KNUDSEN,ELYCE --

08:50 MISS LAYUP by BENGTSON,JULIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,EMILY --
08:48 FOUL by BENGTSON,JULIA
08:32 FOUL by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
08:32 SUB OUT by BENGTSON,JULIA
08:32 SUB IN by MCGLONE,MACY
TURNOVER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 08:30
08:30 SUB OUT by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
08:30 SUB IN by MAULUCCI,JACQUELINE
08:22 TURNOVER by MONAHAN,MIAH
STEAL by NESS,SARAH 08:22
08:18 FOUL by LITWILLER,MORGAN
08:18 SUB OUT by LITWILLER,MORGAN
08:18 SUB IN by MEIDEL,EMILY
GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint) 08:17 25-24 V1
ASSIST by FOX,MIRANDA --
08:02 MISS LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint) 07:48

-- REBOUND DEF by MCGLONE,MACY
07:38 25-27 H2 GOOD 3PTR by MEIDEL,EMILY
-- ASSIST by MCGLONE,MACY

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,EMILY(in the paint) 07:22
REBOUND OFF by WHITE,EMILY --
MISS LAYUP by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint) 07:15
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by WHITE,EMILY 07:14
SUB OUT by COFFMAN,BAILEY 07:14
SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA 07:14
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY 07:14
MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint) 07:05
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH 07:02
SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE 07:02
FOUL by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 06:54
06:49 MISS JUMPER by MAULUCCI,JACQUELINE(in the paint)
— REBOUND OFF by MEIDEL,EMILY
06:44 TURNOVER by MEIDEL,EMILY
STEAL by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 06:44
GOOD JUMPER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA(in the paint) 06:25 27-27

06:10 FOUL by MONAHAN,MIAH



SUB OUT by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY
SUB IN by ISAF,SARAH

SUB IN by COFFMAN,BAILEY
MISS 3PTR by ISAF,SARAH

REBOUND DEF by FOX,MIRANDA

GOOD JUMPER by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint)

GOOD FT by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB OUT by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY

FOUL by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by ISAF,SARAH

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE
SUB IN by WHITE,EMILY

SUB IN by NESS,SARAH

SUB IN by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

MISS 3PTR by WHITE,EMILY
REBOUND OFF by RATSCH,ABBY
TURNOVER by NESS,SARAH
MISS 3PTR by WHITE,EMILY
FOUL by WHITE,EMILY

SUB OUT by WHITE,EMILY

SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY

SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by COFFMAN,BAILEY

TURNOVER by COFFMAN,BAILEY

GOOD 3PTR by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
ASSIST by COFFMAN,BAILEY

GOOD 3PTR by COFFMAN,BAILEY
ASSIST by FOX,MIRANDA

GOOD JUMPER by NESS,SARAH(in the paint)

SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH
SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE

29-27

30-27

30-29

30-30

30-31

30-33

33-33

33-35

36-35

36-37
38-37

V2

V3

V1

H1

H3

H2

V1

H1
V1

TURNOVER by MONAHAN,MIAH
SUB OUT by MAULUCCI,JACQUELINE
SUB IN by WASHINGTON, LARIAH

REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
MISS 3PTR by MEIDEL,EMILY

FOUL by MEIDEL,EMILY
SUB OUT by MONAHAN,MIAH
SUB IN by BENGTSON,JULIA

GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCGLONE,MACY

GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

FOUL by BENGTSON,JULIA
TURNOVER by BENGTSON,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LYRIC
SUB IN by MONAHAN,MIAH

MISS FT by WASHINGTON, LARIAH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
STEAL by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

GOOD JUMPER by MEIDEL,EMILY
ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

GOOD JUMPER by MONAHAN,MIAH(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by BENGTSON,JULIA



MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by DARDEN,SOPHIE(fastbreak)
MISS FT by DARDEN,SOPHIE(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by WHITE,EMILY
TURNOVER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

FOUL by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB OUT by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB IN by NESS,SARAH

SUB OUT by FOX,MIRANDA
SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE
SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY

MISS 3PTR by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

01:21
01:15
01:13
01:13
01:13
00:57
00:57
00:37
00:37
00:27
00:27
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:16
00:02

38-39

39-39

39-40

39-42

H1

H1

H3

3rd Play By Play

REBOUND OFF by MEIDEL,EMILY
GOOD LAYUP by MEIDEL,EMILY(in the paint)

FOUL by MONAHAN,MIAH

REBOUND DEF by MEIDEL,EMILY
FOUL by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

STEAL by MEIDEL,EMILY

GOOD FT by MONAHAN, MIAH(fastbreak)
MISS FT by MONAHAN, MIAH(fastbreak)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by MEIDEL,EMILY

SUB IN by JOHNSON,LYRIC

GOOD JUMPER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

VISITORS: Millikin Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Eastern IIl.
10:00 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LYRIC
10:00 SUB IN by LITWILLER,MORGAN
SUB OUT by WHITE,EMILY 10:00
SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH 10:00
SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY 10:00
SUB IN by FOX,MIRANDA 10:00
SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE 10:00
SUB IN by COFFMAN,BAILEY 10:00
09:49 39-44 H5 GOOD JUMPER by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 09:35
-- REBOUND DEF by MONAHAN,MIAH
09:28 39-46 H7 GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY (fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH
TURNOVER by COFFMAN,BAILEY 09:18
08:59 MISS JUMPER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)
== REBOUND OFF by MCGLONE,MACY
08:53 MISS LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
== REBOUND OFF by MCGLONE,MACY
08:50 39-48 H9 GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
FOUL by KNUDSEN,ELYCE 08:50
SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE 08:50
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY 08:50
08:50 39-49 H 10 GOOD FT by MCGLONE,MACY
GOOD JUMPER by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint) 08:41 41-49 HS8
08:27 MISS JUMPER by MONAHAN,MIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FOX,MIRANDA ==
MISS 3PTR by COFFMAN,BAILEY 08:19

REBOUND DEF by WASHINGTON,LARIAH



REBOUND DEF by RATSCH,ABBY
MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
GOOD JUMPER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
ASSIST by FOX,MIRANDA

TURNOVER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA

FOUL by RATSCH,ABBY

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB OUT by COFFMAN,BAILEY
SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY

SUB IN by WHITE,EMILY

SUB IN by NESS,SARAH

SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE

GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by NESS,SARAH

BLOCK by NESS,SARAH
REBOUND DEF by NESS,SARAH

SUB OUT by WHITE,EMILY

SUB OUT by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE
SUB IN by ISAF,SARAH

SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by COFFMAN,BAILEY
GOOD 3PTR by ISAF,SARAH
ASSIST by COFFMAN,BAILEY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by NESS,SARAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by COFFMAN,BAILEY

TURNOVER by FOX,MIRANDA

GOOD 3PTR by ISAF,SARAH
ASSIST by NESS,SARAH

REBOUND DEF by NESS,SARAH
TURNOVER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA

43-49 H6
43-51 H8
43-53 H 10
45-53 H8
48-53 H5
50-53 H3
50-55 H5
50-57 H7
53-57 H4

MISS JUMPER by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)

BLOCK by LITWILLER,MORGAN
REBOUND DEF by BENGTSON,JULIA
MISS 3PTR by LITWILLER,MORGAN

GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

STEAL by LITWILLER,MORGAN

GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

TURNOVER by MONAHAN,MIAH
SUB OUT by MONAHAN,MIAH
SUB OUT by BENGTSON,JULIA
SUB IN by MEIDEL,EMILY

SUB IN by JOHNSON,LYRIC

STEAL by LITWILLER,MORGAN
MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)

FOUL by JOHNSON,LYRIC
SUB OUT by MCGLONE,MACY
SUB IN by CAMERON,HALEY

FOUL by LITWILLER,MORGAN
TURNOVER by LITWILLER,MORGAN

SUB OUT by LITWILLER,MORGAN
SUB IN by MCGLONE,MACY

MISS 3PTR by MEIDEL,EMILY
REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)

STEAL by CAMERON,HALEY

GOOI? LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint

MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,LARIAH



SUB OUT by ISAF,SARAH
SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH
SUB IN by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by ISAF,SARAH

GOOD 3PTR by ISAF,SARAH
ASSIST by COFFMAN,BAILEY

GOOD 3PTR by COFFMAN,BAILEY
ASSIST by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

GOOD 3PTR by ISAF,SARAH

ASSIST by COFFMAN,BAILEY

MISS JUMPER by FOX,MIRANDA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE
SUB IN by NESS,SARAH
TURNOVER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

MISS LAYUP by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

VISITORS: Millikin

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

56-57

56-59
59-59

59-61

62-61

62-63

H1

H3

H2

V1

H1

SUB OUT by CAMERON,HALEY
SUB OUT by MCGLONE,MACY
SUB IN by MONAHAN,MIAH
SUB IN by BENGTSON,JULIA

FOUL by JOHNSON,LYRIC
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,LYRIC

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LYRIC
SUB IN by MAULUCCI,JACQUELINE

GOOD JUMPER by MONAHAN,MIAH(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MONAHAN,MIAH(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MEIDEL,EMILY

SUB OUT by MAULUCCI,JACQUELINE

SUB IN by LITWILLER,MORGAN

SUB IN by MCGLONE,MACY

MISS 3PTR by MONAHAN,MIAH
REBOUND OFF by MCGLONE,MACY
GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)

BLOCK by MCGLONE,MACY
REBOUND DEF by MCGLONE,MACY
TURNOVER by MCGLONE,MACY

STEAL by MONAHAN,MIAH
FOUL by MONAHAN,MIAH
TURNOVER by MONAHAN,MIAH

REBOUND DEF by BENGTSON,JULIA
MISS 3PTR by LITWILLER,MORGAN

HOME TEAM: Eastern IIl.

GOOD JUMPER by COFFMAN,BAILEY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by COFFMAN,BAILEY

FOUL by NESS,SARAH
SUB OUT by COFFMAN, BAILEY
SUB IN by RATSCH,ABBY

STEAL by NESS,SARAH
TURNOVER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

09:40
09:25

09:12
08:54
08:54
08:54
08:51
08:51
08:26
08:26

64-63
64-65

V1
H1

GOOD LAYUP by MONAHAN,MIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by BENGTSON,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by MCGLONE,MACY

TURNOVER by MCGLONE,MACY

STEAL by LITWILLER,MORGAN



FOUL by NESS,SARAH

SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH

SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE
SUB OUT by ISAF,SARAH

SUB IN by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA

FOUL by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
SUB OUT by RATSCH,ABBY
SUB IN by COFFMAN,BAILEY

GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by COFFMAN, BAILEY
GOOD LAYUP by DARDEN,SOPHIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA

MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

REBOUND DEF by FOX,MIRANDA
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

SUB OUT by DARDEN,SOPHIE

SUB IN by ISAF,SARAH

SUB IN by NESS,SARAH

GOOD LAYUP by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA(in the paint)
ASSIST by NESS,SARAH

REBOUND DEF by ISAF,SARAH

GOOD JUMPER by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FOX,MIRANDA

GOOD LAYUP by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by FOX,MIRANDA

SUB OUT by MCCULLUM,CHELSEA
SUB IN by KNUDSEN,ELYCE
MISS JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

FOUL by NESS,SARAH

64-66
66-66

68-66

68-68

70-68

72-68

74-68

74-71

74-73

H2

V2

V2

V4

V 6

V3

V1

MISS JUMPER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
REBOUND OFF by MCGLONE,MACY

MISS FT by MCGLONE,MACY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MCGLONE,MACY

TURNOVER by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

REBOUND DEF by MCGLONE,MACY
MISS JUMPER by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
ASSIST by LITWILLER,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by MONAHAN,MIAH
MISS 3PTR by MONAHAN, MIAH

SUB OUT by BENGTSON,JULIA
SUB OUT by MCGLONE,MACY
SUB IN by MEIDEL,EMILY

SUB IN by JOHNSON,LYRIC

MISS JUMPER by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
REBOUND OFF by MEIDEL,EMILY
MISS 3PTR by MONAHAN, MIAH

GOOD 3PTR by WASHINGTON, LARIAH
ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

FOUL by JOHNSON,LYRIC

SUB OUT by MEIDEL,EMILY

SUB IN by MCGLONE,MACY

REBOUND DEF by LITWILLER,MORGAN

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,LYRIC

SUB IN by BENGTSON,JULIA

MISS 3PTR by WASHINGTON,LARIAH

REBOUND OFF by LITWILLER,MORGAN

GOOD LAYUP by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)



FOUL by COFFMAN,BAILEY

GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by COFFMAN, BAILEY
MISS LAYUP by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by NESS,SARAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by NESS,SARAH

SUB IN by DARDEN,SOPHIE

GOOD JUMPER by KNUDSEN,ELYCE(in the paint)
FOUL by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

TURNOVER by FOX,MIRANDA

FOUL by FOX,MIRANDA

MISS 3PTR by KNUDSEN,ELYCE

74-75
76-75

76-77

78-77
78-79

78-80

78-81
78-82

H1
V1

H1

V1
H1

H2

H 3
H4

MISS FT by LITWILLER,MORGAN

REBOUND OFF by MCGLONE,MACY

GOOD LAYUP by MCGLONE,MACY(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCGLONE,MACY

GOOD JUMPER by LITWILLER,MORGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONAHAN,MIAH

REBOUND DEF by LITWILLER,MORGAN

MISS 3PTR by MONAHAN,MIAH

REBOUND OFF by WASHINGTON,LARIAH
MISS LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by WASHINGTON,LARIAH(in the paint)

GOOD FT by WASHINGTON, LARIAH

FOUL by LITWILLER,MORGAN

STEAL by BENGTSON,JULIA

GOOD FT by MONAHAN, MIAH(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by MONAHAN, MIAH(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



